

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 568 of 2024

Petitioner :- Anand Kumar Dwivedi And Another

Respondent :- State Of Up And 13 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Himanshu Shukla,Kamlesh Kumar
Tiwari,Sudhanshu Shukla

Counsel for Respondent :- Achal Singh,C.S.C.,Ram Kishore Pandey

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

1. List this case on 17.12.2024.
2. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 16.10.2024

v.k.updh.